Dover Select Board
Meeting Agenda
Dover Town Office
Tuesday, February 1, 2022

The meeting will take place in person at Dover Town Office and via Zoom

Please Note: content time is an estimate only

Zoom sign in details below:
Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/|/86800444071?pwd=RIU2WDQ0cDM3d3AWSGREeFNON2tnQT09

Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071 Dial in: 929 205 6099
Password: 052648 Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

VI.

VII.

VIII.

Public Comments:

New Business:
A. CAIl Maintenance Contract Renewal ($2400)

Economic Development:
A. Quarter 2 Update

Board of Liquor Control
A. 1st & 3" Class Licenses and Outside Consumption Permit
a. Snow Republic, LLC

Consent Agenda:
A. Approve the Minutes of January 18, 2022
B. Approve the Warrants of January 22, 2022 for $259,037.32

FYI:
A. Trails and Rec Committee meets Feb 8 at 6:30pm
B. Planning Commission meets Feb 14 at 6:30pm

C. RFP Submissions for Town Wide Reappraisal extended to February 25, 2022

Liaison Reports:
Executive Session as needed

Adjournment

Page 1 of 1

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:50 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM
7:10 PM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86800444071?pwd=RlU2WDQ0cDM3d3AwSGREeFNON2tnQT09

