Dover Select Board Meeting Agenda Dover Town Office Tuesday, February 1, 2022

The meeting will take place in person at Dover Town Office and via Zoom Please Note: content time is an estimate only Zoom sign in details below:

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86800444071?pwd=RIU2WDQ0cDM3d3AwSGREeFNON2tnQT09

Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071 Dial in: 929 205 6099
Password: 052648 Meeting ID: 868 0044 4071
Password: 052648

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

I.	Public Comments:	6:30 PM
II.	New Business: A. CAI Maintenance Contract Renewal (\$2400)	6:40 PM
III.	Economic Development: A. Quarter 2 Update	6:45 PM
IV.	Board of Liquor Control A. 1st & 3 rd Class Licenses and Outside Consumption Permit a. Snow Republic, LLC	6:50 PM
V.	Consent Agenda: A. Approve the Minutes of January 18, 2022 B. Approve the Warrants of January 22, 2022 for \$259,037.32	6:55 PM
VI.	FYI: A. Trails and Rec Committee meets Feb 8 at 6:30pm B. Planning Commission meets Feb 14 at 6:30pm C. RFP Submissions for Town Wide Reappraisal extended to February 25, 2022	7:00 PM
VII.	Liaison Reports:	7:05 PM
VIII.	Executive Session as needed	7:10 PM
IX.	Adjournment	